
TOWN OF NORTH CASTLE 
Town Hall - 15 Bedford Road 

Armonk, New York 10504 
 

Established 1736 
   

 
2026 TOWN BOARD MEETING DATES 

                     
                               

 
Wednesday,  January 14  
Wednesday,  January 28  

 
    Wednesday,  February 11 

Wednesday,  February 25  
 
Wednesday,  March 11  

    Wednesday,  March 25  
 

    Wednesday,  April 8           
Wednesday,  April 22  

         
Wednesday  May 13  
Wednesday  May 27 

 
Wednesday, June 10 
Wednesday,  June 24  

 
    Wednesday,  July 15 
 

Wednesday,  August 12 
 

    Wednesday, September 9 
    Wednesday,  September 23 

 
    Wednesday,  October 14          
     Wednesday,  October 28                                 
 
    Wednesday,  November 4   
    Wednesday,  November 18  

     
Wednesday,  December 9        
 
 

Meetings are held in Town Hall, 15 Bedford Road, Armonk and begin at 7:30 p.m., unless 
otherwise announced. 

 


